ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES

2024 - 2025 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE (COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)

DAY

TIME

First Year

Second Year

Third Year

Fourth Year

Course Name

Face to Face

Online

Course Name Face to Face

Online

Course Name

Face to Face

Online

Course Name

Face to Face

MONDAY

08:30-09:20
09:30-10:20

MATH101

B515

10:30-11:20

CENG207 A307

11:30-12:20

CENG305

c111

CENG462

C510

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20

CENG101

B413-414

15:30-16:20

CENG443

C510

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

ENGR265

Online

19:30-20:20

TUESDAY

10:30-11:20

CENG114

A307

CENG113 LAB*

AB310 &

CENG316

C510

11:30-12:20

AB417

12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20

CENG113 LAB**

AB310 &
AB417

14:30-15:20

CENG209 A307

15:30-16:20

CENG114 Recitation

€503

CENG319

C510

CENG442

C506

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

WEDNESDAY

09:30-
10:30-11:20

PHYS101

c111

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

CENG317

A422

CENG431

A303

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

ENGR227 CB107

15:30-16:20
16:30-17:20

MATH101

B515

CENG315

CENG460 (13.00-16.00)

C510

17:30-18:20
18:30-19:20

TiT101

Online

19:30-20:20

THURSDAY

08:30-09:20
09:30-10:20

TDL101

Online

10:30-11:20

CENG203 CZ08-09

11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20

CENG114 LAB*

AB310 &
AB417

13:30-14:20
1

16:30-17:20

BIO101

CZ08-09

MATH201 ci

CENG301

CZ08-09

CENG411
CENG463

c510
A222

CENG327

CB107

CENGA405 (13.00-16.00)

C401

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

FRIDAY

09:30-10:20

PHYS103

LAB

10:30-11:20

CENG201 CZz08-09

11:30-12:20

13:30-14:20

ENG103

CENG303

B515

Online

14:30-15:20

16:30-17:20

CENG113

CZ08-09

CENG303

B515

MATH201 B515

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20

19:30-20:20

CENG113 & CENG114

Section1 (*)

Section2(**)

Section3(***)




