

**ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES**  
**2024 - 2025 FALL SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE (COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)**

DAY	TIME	First Year			Second Year			Third Year			Fourth Year			
		Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face		
MONDAY	08:30-09:20	MATH101	B515		CENG207	A307		CENG305	C111		CENG462	C510		
	09:30-10:20													
	10:30-11:20													
	11:30-12:20													
	12:30-13:20													
	13:30-14:20	CENG101	B413-414								CENG443	C510		
	14:30-15:20													
	15:30-16:20													
	16:30-17:20													
	17:30-18:20													
18:30-19:20				ENGR265		Online								
19:30-20:20														
TUESDAY	08:30-09:20	CENG114		A307				CENG316	C510					
	09:30-10:20													
	10:30-11:20	CENG113 LAB*		AB310 & AB417										
	11:30-12:20													
	12:30-13:20	CENG113 LAB**	AB310 & AB417		CENG209	A307								
	13:30-14:20													
	14:30-15:20							CENG319	C510		CENG442	C506		
	15:30-16:20	CENG114 Recitation	C503											
	16:30-17:20													
	17:30-18:20													
18:30-19:20														
19:30-20:20														
WEDNESDAY	08:30-09:20	PHYS101	C111											
	09:30-10:20													
	10:30-11:20										CENG431	A303		
	11:30-12:20							CENG317	A422					
	12:30-13:20													
	13:30-14:20				ENGR227	CB107								
	14:30-15:20							CENG315	A203		CENG460 (13.00-16.00)	C510		
	15:30-16:20	MATH101	B515											
	16:30-17:20													
	17:30-18:20	TIT101		Online										
18:30-19:20														
19:30-20:20														
THURSDAY	08:30-09:20	TDL101		Online										
	09:30-10:20				CENG203	CZ08-09					CENG463	CENG411	A222	C510
	10:30-11:20													
	11:30-12:20	CENG114 LAB*	AB310 & AB417											
	12:30-13:20							CENG301	CZ08-09					
	13:30-14:20													
	14:30-15:20				MATH201	C111					CENG405 (13.00-16.00)	C401		
	15:30-16:20	BIO101	CZ08-09					CENG327	CB107					
	16:30-17:20													
	17:30-18:20													
18:30-19:20														
19:30-20:20														
FRIDAY	08:30-09:20	PHYS103	LAB		CENG201	CZ08-09								
	09:30-10:20													
	10:30-11:20													
	11:30-12:20							CENG303	B515					
	12:30-13:20	ENG103		Online										
	13:30-14:20							CENG303	B515					
	14:30-15:20	CENG113	CZ08-09		MATH201	B515								
	15:30-16:20													
	16:30-17:20													
	17:30-18:20													
18:30-19:20														
19:30-20:20														
		CENG113 & CENG114												
		Section1 (*)												
		Section2(**)												
		Section3(***)												